
Aコート（ステージ側）

① 15 ― 53

② 13 ― 57

③ 24 ― 38

④ 8 ― 46

⑤ 52 ― 27

⑥ 24 ― 36

⑦ 51 ― 21

Bコート

① 6 ― 48

② 36 ― 12

③ 43 ― 19

④ 10 ― 37

⑤ 43 ― 29

第18回　夷隅カップ2023 ２日目試合結果

14:00
3決

御宿 周西

豊栄・CAPRICE

北三原winds

清見台

豊栄・CAPRICE

S☆ラビッツ

9:00

（濃）

勝浦 大多喜ビクトリーズ

佐原インフィニッツ

御宿

岬ジュニア

周西

大原

岬ジュニア

清見台 松尾

大原

S☆ラビッツ

松尾

（淡） （濃）

13:00

12:00

11:00

10:00

勝浦

佐原インフィニッツ

15:00
決勝

（淡）

大多喜

北三原winds

時間

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00


