第18回 夷隅カップ2023 2日目試合結果

Aコート(ステージ側)

	時間	(淡)				(濃)
1	9:00	勝浦	15		53	大多喜ビクトリーズ
2	10:00	佐原インフィニッツ	13		57	北三原winds
3	11:00	御宿	24		38	清見台
4	12:00	大多喜	8		46	豊栄・CAPRICE
⑤	13:00	北三原winds	52	_	27	S☆ラビッツ
6	14:00 3決	御宿	24	_	36	周西
7	15:00 決勝	清見台	51		21	松尾

B⊐ート

		(淡)			(濃)	
1	9:00	大原	6	_	48	豊栄・CAPRICE
2	10:00	S☆ラビッツ	36	_	12	岬ジュニア
3	11:00	松尾	43	_	19	周西
4	12:00	勝浦	10	_	37	大原
⑤	13:00	佐原インフィニッツ	43	_	29	岬ジュニア